Ashcroft Model 1305D deadweight testers pro-
vide an easy means of precisely generating pres-
sure to an accuracy of 0.1% of reading. 1305 units
are available for operating ranges up to 10,000
psi. They are ideal in use of calibrating, setting,
testing, and repairing pressure measurement and
control devices. Each 1305D unit is traceable to
the National Institute of Standards and

cessories and fittings required for normal use.
Precision Deadweight Tester
ORDERING INFORMATION
Pressure Range
Catalog No. Model Description Low High
AS130200 1305D-10 Deadweight tester 15-200psi 75-1000psi
AS130201 1305D-20 Deadweight tester 15-400psi 75-2000psi
AS130202 1305D-30 Deadweight tester 15-600psi 75-3000psi
AS130203 1305D-50 Deadweight tester 15-1000psi 75-5000psi
AS130204 1305D-100 Deadweight tester 15-2000psi 75-10,000psi
Features
• Accuracy of 0.1% of reading
• Operating pressure of 15 psi
to 10,000 psi
(100 kPa to 70,000 kPa)
• Operating media
1305D-SAE 20 weight auto-
motive or machine oil
1305DH- Phosphate based
or glycol fluids
• Traceable to NIST